ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

LV01.D02 - DINING TABLE 225
Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for small parts, which
may have come loose inside carton during shipment. Identify and count all parts and compare with the parts list below.

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION :

1. Remove hardware from box and sort by size.
2. Please check to see that all hardware and parts are present prior start of assembly.
3. Please follow attached instruction in the same sequence as numbered to assure fast and easy assembly

A WARNING |

Please sort out all parts before you begin to assemble the item.

This is to make sure you always use the correct part .

6. It is STRONGLY RECOMMENDED that you ANCHOR this product .
Toppling furniture can cause serious injuries and death.
This product has not been fitted with an anchor strap.
To prevent your furniture from tipping forward it is strongly recommended
that you securely attach this product to a wall or other solid surface, using the anchor straps
provided and appropriate fixings.

1. Don't attempt to repair or modify parts that are broken or defective. Please contact the store immediately.
2. This product is for home use only and not intended for commercial establishments.
3. Two persons are required for assembly.
4. Approximate assembly time : 1/2 hours.
5. Component parts and fittings contained in the box.

INo. Component Q'ty| |No. Hardware list Q'ty| |No. Hardware list Q'ty
@A @ Topframe | 1 | || ™=, | Bolts 08| |@| —— | Wrenches 01
) Flat washers 08
®| &= |Legframes | 4
®| o Lock washers 08

Page 1/1




Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for small parts, which
may have come loose inside carton during shipment. Identify and count all parts and compare with the parts list below.

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

LV01.D21 - LARGE BUFFET 2DRS & 3DRWS

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION :

1. Remove hardware from box and sort by size.

2. Please check to see that all hardware and parts are present prior start of assembly.

3. Please follow attached instruction in the same sequence as numbered to assure fast and easy assembly

A WARNING |
1. Don't attempt to repair or modify parts that are broken or defective. Please contact the store immediately.
2. This product is for home use only and not intended for commercial establishments.
3. Two persons are required for assembly.
4. Approximate assembly time : 1/2 hours.
5. Component parts and fittings contained in the box.
Please sort out all parts before you begin to assemble the item.
This is to make sure you always use the correct part .
6. It is STRONGLY RECOMMENDED that you ANCHOR this product .
Toppling furniture can cause serious injuries and death.
This product has not been fitted with an anchor strap.
To prevent your furniture from tipping forward it is strongly recommended
that you securely attach this product to a wall or other solid surface, using the anchor straps
provided and appropriate fixings.

Hardware list

Q'ty | |No. Hardware list Qty

Anti-tip kits

Screws M4 x 20

2 @ | ", |ScrewsM4x40 | 4 |
%@

Wall plugs 4 [

Page 1/1




Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for small parts, which
may have come loose inside carton during shipment. Identify and count all parts and compare with the parts list below.

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

LV01.D22 - LARGE BUFFET 1DR & 3DRWS

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION :

1. Remove hardware from box and sort by size.

2. Please check to see that all hardware and parts are present prior start of assembly.

3. Please follow attached instruction in the same sequence as numbered to assure fast and easy assembly

A WARNING |
1. Don't attempt to repair or modify parts that are broken or defective. Please contact the store immediately.
2. This product is for home use only and not intended for commercial establishments.
3. Two persons are required for assembly.
4. Approximate assembly time : 1/2 hours.
5. Component parts and fittings contained in the box.
Please sort out all parts before you begin to assemble the item.
This is to make sure you always use the correct part .
6. It is STRONGLY RECOMMENDED that you ANCHOR this product .
Toppling furniture can cause serious injuries and death.
This product has not been fitted with an anchor strap.
To prevent your furniture from tipping forward it is strongly recommended
that you securely attach this product to a wall or other solid surface, using the anchor straps
provided and appropriate fixings.

[No Hardware list Qty | No. Hardware list Qty ﬁj}ﬁ\
T [ ] ‘ T[T T
Anti-tip kits 2 | |@®| ™uw, |[ScrewsM4x40 | 4 e B o

[ ]
Screws M4 x 20 4 @ @y, |Wall plugs 4 [ : [ : [ : : [ : [ :

~ Page 1/1




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

LV01.L31 - TV UNIT 2 DRS, 2 NICHES

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for small parts, which
may have come loose inside carton during shipment. Identify and count all parts and compare with the parts list below.

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION :

1. Remove hardware from box and sort by size.

2. Please check to see that all hardware and parts are present prior start of assembly.

3. Please follow attached instruction in the same sequence as numbered to assure fast and easy assembly

A WARNING |
1. Don't attempt to repair or modify parts that are broken or defective. Please contact the store immediately.
2. This product is for home use only and not intended for commercial establishments.
3. Two persons are required for assembly.
4. Approximate assembly time : 1/2 hours.
5. Component parts and fittings contained in the box.
Please sort out all parts before you begin to assemble the item.
This is to make sure you always use the correct part .
6. It is STRONGLY RECOMMENDED that you ANCHOR this product .
Toppling furniture can cause serious injuries and death.
This product has not been fitted with an anchor strap.
To prevent your furniture from tipping forward it is strongly recommended
that you securely attach this product to a wall or other solid surface, using the anchor straps
provided and appropriate fixings.

Hardware list

Q'ty | |No. Hardware list Qty

Anti-tip kits

Screws M4 x 20

2 @ | ™uw, |ScrewsM4x40 | 4 /M‘/‘“““\‘\“\‘\‘T\
@

Wall plugs 4 [ ]

Page 1/1




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

LV01.L32 - TV UNIT 2 DRS, 1 DRW

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for small parts, which
may have come loose inside carton during shipment. Identify and count all parts and compare with the parts list below.

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION :

1. Remove hardware from box and sort by size.

2. Please check to see that all hardware and parts are present prior start of assembly.

3. Please follow attached instruction in the same sequence as numbered to assure fast and easy assembly

A WARNING |
1. Don't attempt to repair or modify parts that are broken or defective. Please contact the store immediately.
2. This product is for home use only and not intended for commercial establishments.
3. Two persons are required for assembly.
4. Approximate assembly time : 1/2 hours.
5. Component parts and fittings contained in the box.
Please sort out all parts before you begin to assemble the item.
This is to make sure you always use the correct part .
6. It is STRONGLY RECOMMENDED that you ANCHOR this product .
Toppling furniture can cause serious injuries and death.
This product has not been fitted with an anchor strap.
To prevent your furniture from tipping forward it is strongly recommended
that you securely attach this product to a wall or other solid surface, using the anchor straps
provided and appropriate fixings.

Hardware list

Qty | |No. Hardware list Qty /r%ﬁ%

Anti-tip kits

Screws M4 x 20

2 @ | ", |ScrewsM4x40 | 4 “\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘\‘
%@

Wall plugs

Page 1/1




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

LV01.L21 - CONSOLE TABLE 2 DRWS
Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for small parts, which
may have come loose inside carton during shipment. Identify and count all parts and compare with the parts list below.

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION :

1. Remove hardware from box and sort by size.

2. Please check to see that all hardware and parts are present prior start of assembly.

3. Please follow attached instruction in the same sequence as numbered to assure fast and easy assembly

A WARNING |
1. Don't attempt to repair or modify parts that are broken or defective. Please contact the store immediately.
2. This product is for home use only and not intended for commercial establishments.
3. Two persons are required for assembly.
4. Approximate assembly time : 1/2 hours.
5. Component parts and fittings contained in the box.
Please sort out all parts before you begin to assemble the item.
This is to make sure you always use the correct part .
6. It is STRONGLY RECOMMENDED that you ANCHOR this product .
Toppling furniture can cause serious injuries and death.
This product has not been fitted with an anchor strap.
To prevent your furniture from tipping forward it is strongly recommended
that you securely attach this product to a wall or other solid surface, using the anchor straps
provided and appropriate fixings.

|No. Hardware list Q'ty | [No. Hardware list Qty

Anti-tip kits 2 ® Screws M4 x 40 4

g/

Screws M4 x 20 4 @ Wall plugs 4 [ T 1

— Page 1/1




Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for small parts, which
may have come loose inside carton during shipment. Identify and count all parts and compare with the parts list below.

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

LV01.L41 - BOOKCASE

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION :

1. Remove hardware from box and sort by size.

2. Please check to see that all hardware and parts are present prior start of assembly.

3. Please follow attached instruction in the same sequence as numbered to assure fast and easy assembly

A WARNING |
1. Don't attempt to repair or modify parts that are broken or defective. Please contact the store immediately.
2. This product is for home use only and not intended for commercial establishments.
3. Two persons are required for assembly.
4. Approximate assembly time : 1/2 hours.
5. Component parts and fittings contained in the box.
Please sort out all parts before you begin to assemble the item.
This is to make sure you always use the correct part .
6. It is STRONGLY RECOMMENDED that you ANCHOR this product .
Toppling furniture can cause serious injuries and death.
This product has not been fitted with an anchor strap.
To prevent your furniture from tipping forward it is strongly recommended
that you securely attach this product to a wall or other solid surface, using the anchor straps
provided and appropriate fixings.

Hardware list

Q'ty | |No. Hardware list Qty

Anti-tip kits

Screws M4 x 20

2 | |@®| ™, |[ScrewsM4x40 | 4 L
%@

Wall plugs 4 [

=
=
/
—

3 Page 1/1




Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for small parts, which
may have come loose inside carton during shipment. Identify and count all parts and compare with the parts list below.

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

LV01.B61 - DRESSER 6 DRWS

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION :

1. Remove hardware from box and sort by size.

2. Please check to see that all hardware and parts are present prior start of assembly.

3. Please follow attached instruction in the same sequence as numbered to assure fast and easy assembly

A WARNING !
1. Don't attempt to repair or modify parts that are broken or defective. Please contact the store immediately.
2. This product is for home use only and not intended for commercial establishments.
3. Two persons are required for assembly.
4. Approximate assembly time : 1/2 hours.
5. Component parts and fittings contained in the box.
Please sort out all parts before you begin to assemble the item.
This is to make sure you always use the correct part .
6. It is STRONGLY RECOMMENDED that you ANCHOR this product .
Toppling furniture can cause serious injuries and death.
This product has not been fitted with an anchor strap.
To prevent your furniture from tipping forward it is strongly recommended
that you securely attach this product to a wall or other solid surface, using the anchor straps
provided and appropriate fixings.

INo.

Hardware list

Q'ty | [No. Hardware list Q'ty

Anti-tip kits

|

Screws M4 x 20

2 | |@® | ™, |ScrewsM4x35 | 4 T ‘
=p

4 @ Wall plugs

Page 1/1




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

LV01.B02 - KING BED
Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for small parts, which
may have come loose inside carton during shipment. Identify and count all parts and compare with the parts list below.

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION :

1. Remove hardware from box and sort by size.

2. Please check to see that all hardware and parts are present prior start of assembly.

3. Please follow attached instruction in the same sequence as numbered to assure fast and easy assembly

A WARNING !

. Don't attempt to repair or modify parts that are broken or defective. Please contact the store immediately.
. This product is for home use only and not intended for commercial establishments.
Two persons are required for assembly.
. Approximate assembly time : 1/2 hours.
. Component parts and fittings contained in the box.
Please sort out all parts before you begin to assemble the item.
This is to make sure you always use the correct part .
6. All slats must be individually screwed into siderails to ensure structural integrity of your bed

O R WN e

No. Component Q'ty| [No. Component Q'ty| [No. Hardware list Q'ty
Bolt M6x10 8
@ (®) \ Slat support 1| @ o VX
Head board | 1 @ %I% Screws M4x35 | 28
® / Slats 14
® % Allen key K5 1
® ﬂ] Middle Legs
® Footboard | 1 | |[® g 2 @ z Allen key K4 1
© \ Side rails | 2 ® % Bolts M6x50 2
Step 1

>/
Adjust leveler

\\

7
DD & DAy

Page 1/2







ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

LV01.B71 - MIRROR
Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for small parts, which
may have come loose inside carton during shipment. Identify and count all parts and compare with the parts list below.

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION :
1. Remove hardware from box and sort by size.

= 2. Please check to see that all hardware and parts are present prior start of assembly.
/ 3. Please follow attached instruction in the same sequence as numbered to assure fast and easy assembly

1. Don't attempt to repair or modify parts that are broken or defective. Please contact the store immediately.
/ 2. This product is for home use only and not intended for commercial establishments.
/ 3. Two persons are required for assembly.

// 4. Approximate assembly time : 1/2 hours.

\

5. Component parts and fittings contained in the box.
Please sort out all parts before you begin to assemble the item.

| This is to make sure you always use the correct part .
6. It is STRONGLY RECOMMENDED that you ANCHOR this product .
Toppling furniture can cause serious injuries and death.

This product has not been fitted with an anchor strap.

To prevent your furniture from tipping forward it is strongly recommended

that you securely attach this product to a wall or other solid surface, using the anchor straps
provided and appropriate fixings.

INo. Component Q'ty| |No. Hardware list Q'ty

@

Bolts M6x40 8

Flat washers @6x20| 8

ARG

Allen key K4 1

A

Page 1/1




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

LV01.BO1 - QUEEN BED
Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for small parts, which
may have come loose inside carton during shipment. Identify and count all parts and compare with the parts list below.

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION :

1. Remove hardware from box and sort by size.

2. Please check to see that all hardware and parts are present prior start of assembly.

3. Please follow attached instruction in the same sequence as numbered to assure fast and easy assembly

A WARNING !

. Don't attempt to repair or modify parts that are broken or defective. Please contact the store immediately.
. This product is for home use only and not intended for commercial establishments.
Two persons are required for assembly.
. Approximate assembly time : 1/2 hours.
. Component parts and fittings contained in the box.
Please sort out all parts before you begin to assemble the item.
This is to make sure you always use the correct part .
6. All slats must be individually screwed into siderails to ensure structural integrity of your bed

O R WN e

No. Component Q'ty| [No. Component Q'ty| [No. Hardware list Q'ty
Bolt M6x10 8
@ (®) \ Slat support 1| @ o VX
Head board | 1 @ %I% Screws M4x35 | 28
® / Slats 14
® % Allen key K5 1
® ﬂ] Middle Legs
® Footboard | 1 | |[® g 2 @ z Allen key K4 1
© \ Side rails | 2 ® % Bolts M6x50 2
Step 1

(Y
Adjust leveler

\\\

7
DD & DAy

Page 1/2







Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for small parts, which
may have come loose inside carton during shipment. Identify and count all parts and compare with the parts list below.

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

LV01.B51 - TALLBOY 4 DRWS

7

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION :

1. Remove hardware from box and sort by size.

2. Please check to see that all hardware and parts are present prior start of assembly.

3. Please follow attached instruction in the same sequence as numbered to assure fast and easy assembly

A WARNING !
1. Don't attempt to repair or modify parts that are broken or defective. Please contact the store immediately.
2. This product is for home use only and not intended for commercial establishments.
3. Two persons are required for assembly.
4, Approximate assembly time : 1/2 hours.
5. Component parts and fittings contained in the box.
Please sort out all parts before you begin to assemble the item.
This is to make sure you always use the correct part .
6. It is STRONGLY RECOMMENDED that you ANCHOR this product .
Toppling furniture can cause serious injuries and death.
This product has not been fitted with an anchor strap.
To prevent your furniture from tipping forward it is strongly recommended
that you securely attach this product to a wall or other solid surface, using the anchor straps
provided and appropriate fixings.

INo.

Hardware list

Q'ty | [No. Hardware list

Anti-tip kits

Screws M4 x 35

2 | |®

Screws M4 x 20

Wall plugs

| Page 1/1




Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for small parts, which
may have come loose inside carton during shipment. Identify and count all parts and compare with the parts list below.

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

LV01.B01 - QUEEN BED

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION :

1. Remove hardware from box and sort by size.

2. Please check to see that all hardware and parts are present prior start of assembly.

3. Please follow attached instruction in the same sequence as numbered to assure fast and easy assembly

A WARNING !
1. Don't attempt to repair or modify parts that are broken or defective. Please contact the store immediately.
2. This product is for home use only and not intended for commercial establishments.
3. Two persons are required for assembly.
4. Approximate assembly time : 1/2 hours.
5. Component parts and fittings contained in the box.
Please sort out all parts before you begin to assemble the item.
This is to make sure you always use the correct part .
6. It is STRONGLY RECOMMENDED that you ANCHOR this product .
Toppling furniture can cause serious injuries and death.
This product has not been fitted with an anchor strap.
To prevent your furniture from tipping forward it is strongly recommended
that you securely attach this product to a wall or other solid surface, using the anchor straps
provided and appropriate fixings.

[No Component Q'ty| |No. Component Q'ty| [No Hardware list Q'ty
=
o) \ Slat support 1 @ Bolt M6x10 8
® Head board | 1 @ %‘%@ Screws M4x35 | 28
® / Slats 14
©) % Allen key K5 1
® Foot board | 1
© \ Side rails

Step 1

SrS 5 Sy

Page 1/2







Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for small parts, which
may have come loose inside carton during shipment. Identify and count all parts and compare with the parts list below.

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

LV01.B02 - KING BED

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION :

1. Remove hardware from box and sort by size.

2. Please check to see that all hardware and parts are present prior start of assembly.

3. Please follow attached instruction in the same sequence as numbered to assure fast and easy assembly

A WARNING !
1. Don't attempt to repair or modify parts that are broken or defective. Please contact the store immediately.
2. This product is for home use only and not intended for commercial establishments.
3. Two persons are required for assembly.
4. Approximate assembly time : 1/2 hours.
5. Component parts and fittings contained in the box.
Please sort out all parts before you begin to assemble the item.
This is to make sure you always use the correct part .
6. It is STRONGLY RECOMMENDED that you ANCHOR this product .
Toppling furniture can cause serious injuries and death.
This product has not been fitted with an anchor strap.
To prevent your furniture from tipping forward it is strongly recommended
that you securely attach this product to a wall or other solid surface, using the anchor straps
provided and appropriate fixings.

[No Component Q'ty| |No. Component Q'ty| [No Hardware list Q'ty
=
o) \ Slat support 1 @ Bolt M6x10 8
® Head board | 1 ) %‘%@ Screws M4x35 | 28
® / Slats 14
©) % Allen key K5 1
® Foot board | 1
© \ Side rails

Step 1

SrdD & Oy

Page 1/2







ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

LV01.B41 - BEDSIDE 2 DRWS
Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for small parts, which
may have come loose inside carton during shipment. Identify and count all parts and compare with the parts list below.

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION :

1. Remove hardware from box and sort by size.

2. Please check to see that all hardware and parts are present prior start of assembly.

3. Please follow attached instruction in the same sequence as numbered to assure fast and easy assembly

A WARNING !

1. Don't attempt to repair or modify parts that are broken or defective. Please contact the store immediately.
2. This product is for home use only and not intended for commercial establishments.
3. Two persons are required for assembly.
4. Approximate assembly time : 1/2 hours.
5. Component parts and fittings contained in the box.

Please sort out all parts before you begin to assemble the item.

This is to make sure you always use the correct part .
6. It is STRONGLY RECOMMENDED that you ANCHOR this product .

Toppling furniture can cause serious injuries and death.

This product has not been fitted with an anchor strap.

- To prevent your furniture from tipping forward it is strongly recommended
that you securely attach this product to a wall or other solid surface, using the anchor straps
provided and appropriate fixings.
INo. Hardware list Q'ty | [No. Hardware list Q'ty M ‘

Anti-tip kits 2 | |@®| ™, |ScrewsM4x35 | 4 L~
Ry

’ |
w, | ScrewsM4x20 | 4 | |@ | . |Wallplugs 4 | ﬁ |

Page 1/1




Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for small parts, which
may have come loose inside carton during shipment. Identify and count all parts and compare with the parts list below.

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

LV01.B51 - TALLBOY 4 DRWS

7

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION :

1. Remove hardware from box and sort by size.

2. Please check to see that all hardware and parts are present prior start of assembly.

3. Please follow attached instruction in the same sequence as numbered to assure fast and easy assembly

A WARNING !
1. Don't attempt to repair or modify parts that are broken or defective. Please contact the store immediately.
2. This product is for home use only and not intended for commercial establishments.
3. Two persons are required for assembly.
4, Approximate assembly time : 1/2 hours.
5. Component parts and fittings contained in the box.
Please sort out all parts before you begin to assemble the item.
This is to make sure you always use the correct part .
6. It is STRONGLY RECOMMENDED that you ANCHOR this product .
Toppling furniture can cause serious injuries and death.
This product has not been fitted with an anchor strap.
To prevent your furniture from tipping forward it is strongly recommended
that you securely attach this product to a wall or other solid surface, using the anchor straps
provided and appropriate fixings.

INo.

Hardware list

Q'ty | [No. Hardware list

Anti-tip kits

Screws M4 x 35

2 | |®

Screws M4 x 20

Wall plugs

| Page 1/1




	HALIFAX
	HA0230749-100
	HA0230753-100
	HA0230754-100
	HA0230755-100
	HA0230756-100
	HA0230759-100
	HA0230760-100

	HALIFAX DRESSER
	HALIFAX KING BED
	AI-Halifax Model (1)
	AI-Halifax Model (1)

	HALIFAX MIRROR
	HALIFAX QUEEN BED
	AI-Halifax Model (1)
	AI-Halifax Model (1)

	HALIFAX TALL BOY
	LV01.B01- Queen Bed
	LV01.B02 - King Bed
	LV01.B41 - Bedside 2 drws
	LV01.B51 - Tallboy 4 drws

